
2020 Girls Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Mary Central 00:22:07.88 45

2 Rosholt 00:22:25.73 48

3 Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:15.87 48

4 Laona/Wabeno 00:24:18.13 77

5 Iola-Scandinavia 00:27:09.31 117

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crandon 00:25:05.14 4

Marion 00:30:44.62 4

Three Lakes 00:24:24.26 3

Manawa Little Wolf 00:26:53.12 3
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2020 Girls Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Mary Central 00:22:07.88 6 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 39 Kaela Groppel 00:19:49.23 2

2 5 36 Addison Dinka 00:20:50.23 4

3 14 40 Haley Gustafson 00:22:35.92 11

4 16 42 Sylvia Walentowski 00:23:20.82 13

5 18 41 Norah Lee 00:24:03.20 15

6 32 37 Camille Dinka 00:26:53.40 (26)

2 Rosholt 00:22:25.73 6 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 29 Sophia Bablitch 00:20:29.40 3

2 6 31 Logan Krogwold 00:21:20.82 5

3 13 35 Mckenna Wierzba 00:22:27.37 10

4 17 34 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:23:29.53 14

5 19 33 Erica Mansavage 00:24:21.53 16

6 22 30 Macey Check 00:24:54.57 (18)

3 Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:15.87 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 44 Abby Bartel 00:19:20.40 1

2 8 46 Melanie Jentsch 00:21:26.67 7

3 12 45 Madison Hansen 00:22:22.50 9

4 15 48 Emma Ziepke 00:22:51.20 12

5 24 47 Ava Loehrke 00:25:18.58 19

4 Laona/Wabeno 00:24:18.13 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 10 Grace Novak 00:21:21.70 6

2 10 9 Natalie Newton 00:22:09.54 8

3 25 8 Kaylyn La Rock 00:25:32.91 20

4 26 7 Alexzandra Kaster 00:26:00.18 21

5 27 11 Bekkah Vaneperan 00:26:26.31 22

6 35 6 Taylar Cleereman 00:27:54.30 (27)

7 43 5 Halia Babich 00:31:57.33 (30)

5 Iola-Scandinavia 00:27:09.31 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 25 Chloe Timdal 00:24:49.08 17

2 29 20 Alyssa Grant 00:26:45.24 23

3 30 24 Tara Thompson 00:26:46.30 24

4 31 22 Kelly Jones 00:26:48.67 25

5 40 21 Abby Isermann 00:30:37.27 28

6 41 23 Clara Koles 00:30:42.93 (29)
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2020 Girls Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 44 Abby Bartel JR 00:19:20.40 Weyauwega-Fremont

2 0 19 Kallie Volk SO 00:19:27.92 Three Lakes

3 2 39 Kaela Groppel SR 00:19:49.23 St. Mary Central

4 3 29 Sophia Bablitch FR 00:20:29.40 Rosholt

5 4 36 Addison Dinka FR 00:20:50.23 St. Mary Central

6 5 31 Logan Krogwold SR 00:21:20.82 Rosholt

7 6 10 Grace Novak SR 00:21:21.70 Laona/Wabeno

8 7 46 Melanie Jentsch FR 00:21:26.67 Weyauwega-Fremont

9 0 3 Alexis Schallock FR 00:22:08.82 Crandon

10 8 9 Natalie Newton JR 00:22:09.54 Laona/Wabeno

11 0 26 Marilyn Klatt FR 00:22:16.47 Manawa Little Wolf

12 9 45 Madison Hansen SO 00:22:22.50 Weyauwega-Fremont

13 10 35 Mckenna Wierzba JR 00:22:27.37 Rosholt

14 11 40 Haley Gustafson FR 00:22:35.92 St. Mary Central

15 12 48 Emma Ziepke SO 00:22:51.20 Weyauwega-Fremont

16 13 42 Sylvia Walentowski JR 00:23:20.82 St. Mary Central

17 14 34 Sydney Trzebiatowski SO 00:23:29.53 Rosholt

18 15 41 Norah Lee FR 00:24:03.20 St. Mary Central

19 16 33 Erica Mansavage FR 00:24:21.53 Rosholt

20 0 4 Lilly Williams JR 00:24:21.54 Crandon

21 17 25 Chloe Timdal SO 00:24:49.08 Iola-Scandinavia

22 (18) 30 Macey Check SR 00:24:54.57 Rosholt

23 0 18 Margaret Mouw JR 00:25:06.90 Three Lakes

24 19 47 Ava Loehrke FR 00:25:18.58 Weyauwega-Fremont

25 20 8 Kaylyn La Rock SO 00:25:32.91 Laona/Wabeno

26 21 7 Alexzandra Kaster SR 00:26:00.18 Laona/Wabeno

27 22 11 Bekkah Vaneperan JR 00:26:26.31 Laona/Wabeno

28 0 2 Maya Lemaster SO 00:26:35.82 Crandon

29 23 20 Alyssa Grant SO 00:26:45.24 Iola-Scandinavia

30 24 24 Tara Thompson JR 00:26:46.30 Iola-Scandinavia

31 25 22 Kelly Jones FR 00:26:48.67 Iola-Scandinavia

32 (26) 37 Camille Dinka JR 00:26:53.40 St. Mary Central

33 0 28 Andria Weber SR 00:27:12.82 Manawa Little Wolf

34 0 1 Abby Adamski SO 00:27:14.38 Crandon

35 (27) 6 Taylar Cleereman SR 00:27:54.30 Laona/Wabeno

36 0 17 Karmyn Meixner JR 00:28:37.96 Three Lakes

37 0 13 Claire Dow SR 00:28:42.64 Marion

38 0 14 Haiyle Larson SO 00:29:51.50 Marion

39 0 16 Kelsey Zillmer SO 00:30:02.77 Marion

40 28 21 Abby Isermann FR 00:30:37.27 Iola-Scandinavia

41 (29) 23 Clara Koles SO 00:30:42.93 Iola-Scandinavia

42 0 27 Aspen Linjer SR 00:31:10.08 Manawa Little Wolf

43 (30) 5 Halia Babich SR 00:31:57.33 Laona/Wabeno

44 0 12 Claire Brei SO 00:34:21.57 Marion
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